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Harriton - Restore Scrub Top - M897

4.9 oz./yd² / 166 gsm (US), 8.2 oz/Lyd (CA), 55/45 cotton/polyester poplin

Standard V-neck

Chest pocket

Colors

Aqua

Green

Black Ciel Blue Dark

Charcoal

Dark Navy True Royal

Finished Measurements

XXS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

Body Length 25 25 1/2 26 27 28 29 30 30 1/2 31 31 1/2

Chest Width

(Laid Flat)
18 1/4 20 1/4 22 1/4 23 3/4 25 3/4 27 3/4 29 3/4 31 1/4 33 1/4 35 1/4

Neck Spec Size
12

1/2-13

13

1/2-14

14

1/2-15

15

1/2-16

16

1/2-17

17

1/2-18

18

1/2-19

19

1/2-20

20

1/2-21

21

1/2-22

Sleeve Length 16 1/2 17 1/4 18 18 3/4 19 1/2 20 1/4 21 21 3/4 22 1/2 23 1/4
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